
Last Name First Name School Grade Level Email
Buckley Charity Middleton Heights (HTS) 5th Grade cbuckley@msd134.org
Vaughn Amy Middleton Heights (HTS) 1st Grade avaughn@msd134.org
Gissel Kelly Middleton High (MHS) High School kgissel@msd134.org
Hudson Kelli Middleton High (MHS) High School khudson@msd134.org
Gummersall David Middleton High (MHS) High School dgummersall@msd134.org
Butler Amy Middleton Middle (MMS) 6th Language Arts abutler@msd134.org
Burke Sheri Middleton Middle (MMS) 7th Language Arts sburke@msd134.org
Norman Annie Middleton Middle (MMS) 6th Language Arts anorman@msd134.org
Bailey Julie Mill Creek (MCE) 1st Grade jbailey@msd134.org
Simmons Ange Mill Creek (MCE) 5th Grade asimmons@msd134.org
Allsberry Celeste Purple Sage (PSE) Kinder callsberry@msd134.org
Widner Christina Purple Sage (PSE) 5th Grade cwidner@msd134.org
Nordby Kristina Purple Sage (PSE) 2nd Grade knordby@msd134.org
Haggard Raelene Middleton Heights (HTS) 3rd Grade rhaggard@msd134.org
Mesecher Jill Mill Creek (MCE) 4th Grade jmesecher@msd134.org
Ross Wayne Middleton Academy Academy wross@msd134.org
Carter Cypress Mill Creek (MCE) SPED ccarter@msd134.org
Neil David Middleton High (MHS) SPED dneil@msd134.org

Hill Mitchell Middleton High School Secondary Admin mhill@msd134.org
Holman Jessica Mill Creek Elementary Elementary Admin jholman@msd134.org

McConkie Aleisha Board Member
Smith Teri Parent (HTS, MMS)
Nye Tanna Parent (MCE)
Moore Terah Parent (PSE)
DeLamere Melissa Parent (MHS)

Watkins Sharlea Director of Special ServicesSPED swatkins@msd134.org
Cozakos Mike Director of Instrutional TechnologyTechnology mcozakos@msd134.org
Hutchison Cyndi EL Coordinator EL chutchison@msd134.org


